
9/15/18 

2/2/19 

Date 

9/22-23/18 

10/13-14/18 

10/27-28/18 

11/17-18/18 

12/7-9/18 

 

 

       
 

          

                            
 

                                        

                             
 

                                  
 

  
 

 

 
   

 

                              
 

                                   
 
 

   
 

   
 

           
   

         
     

       
  

  
    
 

   
   

 

                  
 

      
    

 
 

   

                              
 

                                        

                          
 
   

       
    

   

     
         

        
 

   

1/18-20/19 

Meet 

Open Water Meet 

Z1S CBA+ 
SCY 

Z1S CBA+ 
SCY 

Z1S CBA+ 
SCY 

Race to 14 and under JO 
SCY Championships 

Z1S JO minus Meet 
SCY 

Z1S CBA+ 
SCY 

Z1S BB minus 
SCY 
One Day Meet 

The meets above and 

Criteria Choice #Lane/Ends 

1 Meet up to 10 lanes; X Format * 

2 Meets up to 10 lanes; Y Format* 10 lanes 
Watsonville 

1 Meet up to 16 lanes; Z Format * 16 lanes MH 

2 Meets - 1 up to 8 lanes AND 1 up to 16 lanes; 
ALL JO Events offered; ; Cap will be 450 
swimmers for smaller venue and 1000 for larger 
Friday Distance optional 

ALL JO Events offered 
Zone 1 
South 

16 lanes 
8 Lanes 

1 Meet up to 16 lanes X Format * 16 lanes 

1 Meets up to 10 lanes BB minus 
Your choice of events 

Open Water Meet in Capitola 

1 Meet up to 16 lanes; 

Restrictions/ Additional 
Comments 

QSS SC 

GGST 
CRUZ SC 

QSS SC 

SCSC MB large 
OAQ small 

NO BIDS NEEDED 

GGST 

SCVS 

done at one venue with two separate courses 
below could 



2/3/19 

3/2-3/19 

4/14/19 

5/4-5/19 

3/23-24/19 

5/24-26/19 

6/22-23/19 

Z1S BB plus 
SCY 
One Day Meet 

SCY 
Z1S Race to JO meet 
SCY 

Z1S CBA+ 
SCY 

Z1S CBA+ 
LCM 
One Day Meet 

Z1S CBA+ 
LCM 

Z1S CBA+ 
LCM 

2 Meets up to 9 lanes single end; 

 

 

                             
 
   

        
    

   

    
 

                                               
 

       
 

   

                 
 

 

         
     

       
  

 

         
   

 

                               
 

                                 
      

     
 

 
 

                               
 

   

       
    

      

                               
 

                

                               
 

               

                               
  

            

                  
 

         
    

     

                               
 

        
 

   

ALL JO Events 
offered; Friday Distance optional ?? 

6/8-9/19 Z1S CBA+ 
LCM 

Z1S Race to JO meet 
LCM 

LCM 

1 Meets up to 10 lanes BB Plus 
Your choice of events 

2 Meets - 1 up to 8 lanes AND 1 up to 16 lanes; 
ALL JO Events offered; ; Cap will be 450 
swimmers for smaller venue and 1000 for larger 
Friday Distance optional 

1 Meet up to 16 lanes; Y Format * 
We will do two 8-10 lane meet 

1 Meet up to 9 lanes with chase starts 
Your choice of events 

1 Meet up to 9 lanes with chase starts; Z Format * 

1 Meet up to 9 lanes with chase starts; X Format * 

1 Meet up to 9 lanes with chase starts; Y Format * 

Zone 1 
South 

Chase starts 

Z1S CBA+ Zone 1 
South 

7/13-14/19 1 Meet up to 9 lanes with chase starts 

SVS 

NO BIDS NEEDED 

OAQ small 
GGST large 

QSS SC 
CRUZ 

Valley Splash 9 lanes 

GGST (MH) 

SCSC MB invitational 

Valley 9 lanes 

NO BIDS NEEDED 

2/9-10/19 Z1S Brian Malick Zone 
Champs 

1 Meet 16 lanes Zone Champs Format 



 

 

             

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
   

 
 

    
 
 

 

 
   
  

  
  
    
  

 

   # of Meets 
1 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 

TEAM 
SCSC MB 
OAQ 
VS 
QSS SC 
GGST 
CRUZ 

11/17, 5/24 invite 
11/17, 3/2 
4/14, 6/22 
10/27, 3/23 
10/13, 1/19, 3/2, 5/4 
10/13, 3/23 

* Format X Y Z must include these events but is not limited to only these events 


